
 
 

                   

Fri. Aug. 17  at Elon    Elon, N.C.   7 p.m. 

Sun. Aug. 19  at N.C. State   Raleigh, N.C.   1 p.m. 

SUN. AUG. 26  NORTHEASTERN  GETTLER STADIUM  1 P.M. 

FRI. AUG. 31  EKU    GETTLER STADIUM  7 P.M. 

SUN. SEPT. 2  NEBRASKA   GETTLER STADIUM  1 P.M. 

Fri. Sept. 7  vs. UC Irvine #     Denver, Colo.    4:30 p.m. 

Sun. Sept. 9  at Colorado #    Denver, Colo.   11 a.m. 

FRI. SEPT. 14  DEPAUL*   GETTLER STADIUM  5 P.M. 

Sun. Sept. 16  Notre Dame    South Bend, Ind.  1 p.m. 

FRI. SEPT. 21  ST. JOHNS*   GETTLER STADIUM  7 P.M. 

SUN. SEPT. 23 SYRACUSE*   GETTLER STADIUM  1 P.M. 

Fri. Sept. 28  USF*    Tampa, Fla.   7:30 p.m. 

Sun. Sept.30  Marquette*   Milwaukee, Wis.   1 p.m. 

FRI. OCT. 5  GEORGETOWN*  GETTLER STADIUM  7 P.M. 

SUN. OCT. 7  VILLANOVA*   GETTLER STADIUM  1 P.M. 

Fri. Oct. 12  Seton Hall*   South Orange, N.J.  7 p.m. 

Sun. Oct. 14  Rutgers*   New Brunswick, N.J.  1 p.m. 

Fri. Oct 19  Louisville*   Louisville, Ky.   7 p.m. 

Wed. Oct. 26  BIG EAST Tournament  TBD    TBD 

Sun. Oct. 30  BIG EAST Tournament  TBD    TBD 

Fri. Nov. 4  BIG EAST Semi-Final’s  Storrs, Conn.    TBD 

Sun. Nov 6  BIG EAST Finals  Storrs, Conn.   TBD 

(Home matches in BOLD CAPS. All times are eastern and subject to change.) 
# Denver Invitational 
* BIG EAST Conference match

 


